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PS 600 NOV 0220

MW24C Scoop Loaders…

Drive Shaft Parts Update
The scoop

loader’s rear

drive shaft is no

longer available

as an assembly.

That means

you’ll have to

order the drive

shaft’s parts

separately.

So make a note until

they’re added to the

next change or revision

of Figure 70 in 

TM 5-3805-262-24P.

Nomen

Yoke
Yoke
Universal Joint
Lube fitting

Item No.

9
2
4
8

NSN

3010-00-375-7642
3010-00-388-9744
2520-01-149-1051
4730-00-050-4203

Nomen

Seal/dust cap
Cap screws (8)
Washers (8)

Item No.

10-12
7
6

NSN

5330-01-272-8495
5306-01-057-7166
5310-00-209-0965


